
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DEVOE CONSTRUCTION (2) BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. (3) BUILDINGS ETCETERA, INC.

1 BUILDINGSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 815.00

BUILDING  - HOULTON SALT
STORAGE BUILDING

(1)

LS

396,000.00000 396,000.00 418,730.00000 418,730.00 437,921.00000 437,921.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $396,000.00 $418,730.00 $437,921.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$437,921.00$396,000.00 $418,730.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$418,730.00$396,000.00 $437,921.00

$396,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$418,730.00 437,921.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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HOULTON
SALT STORAGE BUILDING
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Counties:
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021248.00
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A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 4/21/2016



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) BROWN DEVELOPMENTS LLC (5) NICCAIT CONSTRUCTION INC. (6) DAVID P TRASK & SON, INC.

1 BUILDINGSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 815.00

BUILDING  - HOULTON SALT
STORAGE BUILDING

(1)

LS

439,500.00000 439,500.00 474,786.00000 474,786.00 494,000.00000 494,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $439,500.00 $474,786.00 $494,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$494,000.00$439,500.00 $474,786.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$474,786.00$439,500.00 $494,000.00

$439,500.00

Contract Item Totals

$474,786.00 494,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 004252 DEVOE CONSTRUCTION $396,000.00 100.00%

2 001550 BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. $418,730.00 105.74%

3 001439 BUILDINGS ETCETERA, INC. $437,921.00 110.59%

4 002483 BROWN DEVELOPMENTS LLC $439,500.00 110.98%

5 004158 NICCAIT CONSTRUCTION INC. $474,786.00 119.90%

6 000172 DAVID P TRASK & SON, INC. $494,000.00 124.75%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:
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